Gardner-Webb University

Digital Commons @ Gardner-Webb University

Gardner-Webb NewsCenter Archive

Gardner-Webb Publications

12-22-2016

Gardner-Webb Announces Dean's List, Honor Roll

Office of University Communications

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.gardner-webb.edu/gardner-webbnewscenter-archive

Gardner-Webb Announces Dean's List, Honor Roll

webpublish.gardner-webb.edu/newscenter/gardner-webb-announces-deans-list-honor-roll-2/

Office of University Communications December 22, 2016

Full-Time Undergraduate Students Receive Accolades for Achievements During Fall 2016 Semester

BOILING SPRINGS, N.C.—Gardner-Webb University is pleased to announce its <u>Dean's List</u> and <u>Honor Roll</u> in recognition of undergraduate students' exemplary academic achievements during the Fall 2016 semester.

The <u>Dean's List</u> is composed of students with a grade point average of 3.7 and above. The National Dean's List was established in 1978, as a way to recognize excellent academic achievement by college students.

The <u>Honor Roll</u> is composed of students with a grade point average of 3.2 to 3.7 through outstanding academic contribution during the semester.

Students are listed in alphabetical order by hometown.

Located in Boiling Springs, N.C., Gardner-Webb University's purpose is to advance the Kingdom of God through Christian higher education by preparing graduates for professional and personal success, instilling in them a deep commitment to service and leadership, and equipping them for well-rounded lives of lasting impact, Pro Deo et Humanitate (For God and Humanity).